
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
379 
378 

77 
79 

376 

Name 
VOLPATO Vittorio 
PRITELLI Lorenzo 
BORRELLI Christian 
MONTI Elisabetta 
DAL BOSCO Enrico 

Class Best Tm 
2:13.170 
2:14.610 
2:15.867 
2:16.629 
2:19.484 

In Lap 
10 

9 
8 
8 
5 

2nd Best 
2:13.758 
2:15.334 
2:16.703 
2:17.516 
2:21.434 

Best Speed 
141,789 
140,272 
138,974 
138,199 
135,370 

Laps 
10 

9 
8 

10 
5 

Club 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/04/2024 16:15:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

4 Turno - MOTO3 PREMOTO3 SS300 

Practice started at 15:47:12 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 15:55 


